SUBURBAN WEST REALTORS® ASSOCIATION PROFESSIONALISM A INTEGRITY A SERVICE

Contact Information:

Suburban West REALTORS[®] Association Steve Farace 610-560-4800 sfarace@suburbanwestrealtors.com

For Immediate Release - January 22, 2015

Suburban West REALTORS[®] Association Inducts New Chairman, Board of Directors

David Ashe was installed on Thursday, January 15 as the 2015 Chairman of the Board of Directors for the Suburban West Realtors[®] Association. Ashe, a former President of the Chester County Association of Realtors[®], has been a member of the Association since 1985 and will preside over an organization that represents over 4,800 REALTORS[®] in Chester County, Delaware County and the Main Line. Ashe is the broker and principal with Keller Williams Realty in Exton and West Chester.

Ashe took the oath from his son Jason Ashe at a Denim and Diamonds celebration held at The Desmond Hotel in Malvern. Also installed was the 2015 Board of Directors, including: Chairman-elect Leann Murphy; Secretary/Treasurer Barbara Margolis; David Bershad; Christina Cardone; Jennifer D'Amico; Stephen D'Antonio; Stefanie Hahn; Susan Manners; Michael McGee; Dennis Morgan; and Joseph Sheehan.

The Suburban West REALTORS[®] Association is the largest local REALTOR[®] organization in Pennsylvania. The Association advocates for the real estate industry and private property and is committed to enhancing professionalism amongst the real estate profession; ensuring that its members conduct business with integrity and provide superior service to the public.

Picture 1 Caption: The 2015 Suburban West REALTORS® Association Board of Directors: Back row (from L to R): Susan Manners; Dennis Morgan; Christina Cardone; Jennifer D'Amico; Steve D'Antonio; Mike McGee; David Bershad; Joe Sheehan; and Stefanie Hahn. Seated (from L to R): 2015 Chairman-elect Leann Murphy; 2015 Chairman Dave Ashe; 2015 Secretary-Treasurer Barbara Margolis.

###